

OPEN

HELP FOR XCEL ENERGY BUSINESS CUSTOMERS

-

Xcel Energy is committed to helping businesses get back on their feet after being affected by the COVID-19 pandemic or civil unrest.

If your business is an Xcel Energy electric customer in Minnesota and saw an electric load decrease of 25% or more as a direct result of the pandemic or civil unrest, you may qualify for a 25% discount on the base energy and demand charges on your bill through from Jan. 1 through Aug. 31, 2021.

To find out more and get started, fill out the interest form at **xcelenergy.com/MNPandemicRecovery**.



ccelenergy.com | © 2020 Xcel Energy Inc. | Xcel Energy is a registered trademark of Xcel Energy Inc. | 20-11-611

414 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis, MN 55401 POSTAGE